
 
 

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR 
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI 

TABULATION OF RESULT  
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL – MAY 2020 DEGREE: M TECH   BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: SECOND 

ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/14/204 NAME OF STUDENT: SHAHEE PARVEEN CATEGORY:    
ROLL NO.: 2959190 FATHER’S NAME: MD. SHAMIM GENDER:    

SUBJECT CODE NAME  OF SUBJECT 
ESE CT TA TOTAL 

MAX. 
TOTAL 

OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. 

CTA211 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN  100 83 20 19 20 18 140 120 
CTA212 DATA BASE ENGINEERING  100 64 20 19 20 18 140 101 
CTA213 MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY  100 79 20 19 20 17 140 115 
CTA214 OPERATING SYSTEM & LINUX INTERNALS  100 80 20 19 20 19 140 118 
CTA231 PE-II: ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING  100 65 20 18 20 17 140 100 

CTA221P COMPUTER SOFTWARE LAB–2  75 67 -- -- 75 71 150 138 
CTA222P COMPUTER HARDWARE LAB–2  75 68 -- -- 75 70 150 138 

TOTAL  650 506 100 94 250 230 1000 830 
PERCENTAGE: 83         

RESULT: PASS  

 

 

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR 
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI 

TABULATION OF RESULT  
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL – MAY 2020 DEGREE: M TECH   BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: SECOND 

ENROLLMENT NO.: S-10/561 NAME OF STUDENT: SHASHI RAVI CATEGORY:    
ROLL NO.: 2959191 FATHER’S NAME: SURESHWAR PRASAD GENDER:    

SUBJECT CODE NAME  OF SUBJECT 
ESE CT TA TOTAL 

MAX. 
TOTAL 

OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. 

CTA211 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN  100 81 20 16 20 16 140 113 
CTA212 DATA BASE ENGINEERING  100 63 20 17 20 17 140 97 
CTA213 MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY  100 62 20 17 20 16 140 95 
CTA214 OPERATING SYSTEM & LINUX INTERNALS  100 45 20 19 20 18 140 82 
CTA231 PE-II: ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING  100 53 20 17 20 17 140 87 

CTA221P COMPUTER SOFTWARE LAB–2  75 62 -- -- 75 68 150 130 
CTA222P COMPUTER HARDWARE LAB–2  75 64 -- -- 75 69 150 133 

TOTAL  650 430 100 86 250 221 1000 737 
PERCENTAGE: 73.70         

RESULT: PASS  

 

 



 
 

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR 
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI 

TABULATION OF RESULT  
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL – MAY 2020 DEGREE: M TECH   BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING SEMESTER: SECOND 

ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/14/210 NAME OF STUDENT: VIVEK BHARTI CATEGORY:    
ROLL NO.: 2959192 FATHER’S NAME: JANI BHARTI GENDER:    

SUBJECT CODE NAME  OF SUBJECT 
ESE CT TA TOTAL 

MAX. 
TOTAL 

OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. 

CTA211 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN  100 75 20 19 20 18 140 112 
CTA212 DATA BASE ENGINEERING  100 52 20 19 20 18 140 89 
CTA213 MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY  100 70 20 19 20 18 140 107 
CTA214 OPERATING SYSTEM & LINUX INTERNALS  100 56 20 19 20 19 140 94 
CTA231 PE-II: ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING  100 54 20 18 20 18 140 90 

CTA221P COMPUTER SOFTWARE LAB–2  75 68 -- -- 75 71 150 139 
CTA222P COMPUTER HARDWARE LAB–2  75 69 -- -- 75 72 150 141 

TOTAL  650 444 100 94 250 234 1000 772 
PERCENTAGE: 77.20         

RESULT: PASS  

 

 

 

 


